
215 East Lewis St. 
Suite 202    
406.222.7270    
Livingston, MT  59047 
www.stopais.org  

Name and Shipping Address: 

___________________________________________________

___________________________________________________ 

___________________________________________________

___________________________________________________ 

2023 ISAN Decals Order Form 

Please note that orders are due February 17th. Enter 
quantities and select the appropriate volume pricing 
under the “Price per Item” drop-down menu. Total 
will auto-calculate. Shipping charges will be added by 
ISAN upon shipment based on actual costs. Invoices 
will be emailed to you upon shipment. For more 
information please email  
jennifer@stopais.org.

Payment Method: (_) Credit Card (_) Check Quantity Price per Item Total 

River Rat 
3.75” x 4” 

1 – 499: 
500 – 999: 

1,000 – 4,999: 
5,000+: 

$0.58 ea. 
$0.55 ea. 
$0.50 ea. 
$0.45 ea. 

River Rat 

Boat Cut 
5.08” x 
2.25” 

1 – 499: 
500 – 999:  

1,000 – 4,999: 
5,000+:

$0.52 ea. 
$0.41 ea. 
$0.36 ea. 
$0.33 ea. 

Boat Cut 

Montana 
Map 

4” x 2.75” 

MT Map 

Clean 
Boating 
3” x 3” 

1 – 499: 
500 – 999: 

1,000 – 4,999: 
5,000+: 

$0.38 ea. 
$0.31 ea. 
$0.24 ea. 
$0.22 ea. 

Clean Boating 

Cross Stitch 

 Cross Stitch 
3” x 2” 

I Stop 
4” x 2” 

CDD 

CDD 
3” x 3” 

Diamond 
3” x 3” 

I Stop 

Diamond 

DLIL  Sticker 
2” x 3” 

1 – 499: 
500 – 1,999: 

2,000 – 4,999: 
5,000+: 

$0.34 ea. 
$0.32 ea. 
$0.30 ea. 
$0.27 ea. 

Sticker 2” x 3” 

DLIL Window 
Cling* 4.5” x 

6.5” 

1 – 199: 
200 – 499: 

500 – 1,499: 
1,499+: 

$1.12 ea. 
$1.10 ea. 
$1.07 ea. 
$1.00 ea. 

Cling 4.5” x 6.5” 

DLIL Window 
Cling* 2” x 3” 

1 – 499: 
500 – 1,999: 

2,000 – 4,999: 
5,000+: 

$0.28 ea. 
$0.26 ea. 
$0.24 ea. 
$0.20 ea. 

Cling 2” x 3” 

*Window clings are removable and attach to the outside of the
glass shiping the image outward.

Subtotal: 

mailto:marya@stopais.org


215 East Lewis St. 
Suite 202    
406.222.7270    
Livingston, MT  59047 
www.stopais.org  

2023 ISAN Decals Order Form 

Please note that orders are due February 17th. For 
more information please email  
jennifer@stopais.org.

2023 Sticker Designs 

mailto:marya@stopais.org
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	5 WC quantity: 0
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