

215 East Lewis St. Suite 202 406.222.7270 Livingston, MT 59047 www.stopais.org

Name and Shipping Address	Name	and	Ship	ping	Add	ress
---------------------------	------	-----	------	------	-----	------

2023 ISAN Decals Order Form

Please note that orders are due <u>February 17th</u>. Enter quantities and select the appropriate volume pricing under the "Price per Item" drop-down menu. Total will auto-calculate. Shipping charges will be added by ISAN upon shipment based on actual costs. Invoices will be emailed to you upon shipment. For more information please email

jennifer@stopais.org.

Payment Method:	(_) Credit Card	(_) Check		Quantity	Price per Item	Total
River Rat 3.75" x 4"		1 – 499: 500 – 999: 1,000 – 4,999: 5,000+:	\$0.58 ea. \$0.55 ea. \$0.50 ea. \$0.45 ea.	River Rat		
Boat Cut 5.08" x 2.25"	CLEAN BOATER	1 – 499: 500 – 999: 1,000 – 4,999:	\$0.52 ea. \$0.41 ea. \$0.36 ea. \$0.33 ea.	Boat Cut		
Montana Map 4" x 2.75"	ean, drain, dry	·		МТ Мар		
Clean Boating	SUPPORT CLEAN	1 – 499: 500 – 999: 1,000 – 4,999:	\$0.38 ea. \$0.31 ea. \$0.24 ea.	Clean Boating		
3" x 3"	CLEAN DRAIN DRY	5,000+:	\$0.22 ea.	Cross Stitch		
Cross Stitch 3" x 2"	CLEAN DRAIN DRA	1 Stop 4" x 2"	BOAT PECTIONS	CDD		
CDD	<i>Plean</i>	Diamond	CLEAN	l Stop		
3" x 3"	Drain Dry South	3" x 3"	DRAIN DRY	Diamond		
DLIL Sticker 2" x 3"	ON TLET IT LOOP AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	1 - 499: 500 - 1,999: 2,000 - 4,999: 5,000+:	\$0.34 ea. \$0.32 ea. \$0.30 ea. \$0.27 ea.	Sticker 2" x 3"		
DLIL Window Cling* 4.5" x 6.5"	PONT LET IT LOOP,	1 - 199: 200 - 499: 500 - 1,499: 1,499+:	\$1.12 ea. \$1.10 ea. \$1.07 ea. \$1.00 ea.	Cling 4.5" x 6.5"		
DLIL Window Cling* 2" x 3"	POPET LET IT LOOPING	1 - 499: 500 - 1,999: 2,000 - 4,999: 5,000+:	\$0.28 ea. \$0.26 ea. \$0.24 ea. \$0.20 ea.	Cling 2" x 3"		
*Window clings ar glass shiping the ir		d attach to the outsi		Subtotal:		



215 East Lewis St. Suite 202 406.222.7270 Livingston, MT 59047 www.stopais.org

2023 ISAN Decals Order Form

Please note that orders are due <u>February 17th</u>. For more information please email <u>jennifer@stopais.org</u>.

2023 Sticker Designs

